Bus

Bus 22 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
KapagxoBo — O6pbLyanoTo Ha yn. Mnagexka KapagxoBo — O6pbLianoTto Ha yn. Mnagexka
21 stops Monday 06:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:52
KapagxoBo

Wednesday 06:52
KatyHuua - 2

Thursday 06:52
KaTyHuua - xn rapa

Friday 06:52
KatyHuua, Llentsp
Aronoso - LleHTbp Saturday B
Aropgoso - 2 Sunday —
ManutateneH LeHTbp

Route info
AsTtocepBus ,bow® Direction: Kapagxoso

Stops: 21

KpbcToBuLLETO C yn. YUNCHH
Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

byn. Lapurpaacko woce

CtosH BennHos

4126 #37

T33

3aBog ,Yarika“ i
,Hopaukc* L5
MarasuH ,bunna“ 1

Yuunuuwe Jlio6eH Kapasenos

Cpey nnowap LLlax6assaH

Mnowan CbeauHeHne =

CnapgkapHuua ,Hegens*

Kyknen
& OpenStreetMap contributors

O6nacTHa ynpaBsa
" W2 BusMaps

Bbyn. Konpuswuua

O6pblwanoTto Ha yn. Mnagexka


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3860525722
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3860525722
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3860525722




Direction Route schedule

Yn. Mnagexka — KapagxoBo Yn. Mnagexka — Kapagxoso
23 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Yn. Mnagexka

Wednesday 06:00
Bbyn. WecTtu centemspu 2

Thursday 06:00
BTopo Aku

Friday 06:00
KuHo ,®namuHro”
Cpeuyy nnowas CheamHeHne Saturday 06:00
Cpeuty CemuHapusTa Sunday 06:00
Mnowan Wax6assH )

Route info

Cpely OY ,JltobeH KapaBernos* Direction: Yn. Mnagexka

Cpeuy Hopaukc® Stops: 23
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

»PUTOH"

MaraswuH ,,Buc Butanuc”

beHanHocTtaHumsa ,Llen*

Cpeluy 3aBop ,Ycnex*

CkobGeneBa mavika

Kpbrosoto Ha [lomocTponteneH komouHat

ABTOMMBKaA

MpeyncTBaTenHa ctaHuus — ArogoBCKo Loce

Arogoso - 1

Arogoso - LieHTbp

KatyHuua, LleHTbp

KaTyHuua - xn rapa

KatyHuua - 2

KapagxoBo


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3860525722

Direction

KapamkoBo — ObpbluanoTo Ha yn. Mnagexka

21 stops

Open route schedule

KapapxoBo

KatyHuua - 2

KaTyHuua - xn rapa

KatyHuua, LleHTbp

Arogoso - LieHTbp

Aroposo - 2

M3nuTaTeneH LeHTbp

AsTocepBus ,bow®

KpbcToBuLLeTo ¢ yn. YUnceH

byn. Uapurpaacko woce

CTtosiH BenuHoB

3aBop ,Yalika“

~Hopaukc*

MarasauH ,bunna“ 1

Yuunuuwe JliobeH Kapasenos

Cpely nnowag LLax6assaH

Mnowan CheauHeHne

CnapgkapHuua ,Hegens®

O6nacTtHa ynpaBa

Bbyn. Konpuswuya

OGpbLyanoTto Ha yn. Mnagexka

Route schedule
KapagxoBo — O6GpbluanoTo Ha yn. Mnaaexka

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: KapagxoBo
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42

06:42


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3860525722

Direction Route schedule

DU TR = Belpariioe Yn. Mnagexka — KapagxoBo
23 stops vonday .
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Yn. Mnagexka

Wednesday 06:00
byn. WecTtn centempu 2

Thursday 06:00
BTopo [Oku

Friday 06:00
KnHo ,®dnamumHro”
Cpey nnowan CreanHeHne Saturday _
Cpewy CemuHapusTa Sunday _
Mnowan Wax6assH .

Route info

Cpely OY ,JltobeH KapaBernos* Direction: Yn. Mnagexka

Cpeuy Hopaukc® Stops: 23
Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

»PUTOH"

MaraswuH ,,Buc Butanuc”

beHanHocTtaHumsa ,Llen*

Cpeluy 3aBop ,Ycnex*

CkobGeneBa mavika

Kpbrosoto Ha [lomocTponteneH komouHat

ABTOMMBKaA

MpeyncTBaTenHa ctaHuus — ArogoBCKo Loce

Arogoso - 1

Arogoso - LieHTbp

KatyHuua, LleHTbp

KaTyHuua - xn rapa

KatyHuua - 2

KapagxoBo


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3860525722

22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



